RWC Deel 1 Poule A
Dordrecht, 15-10-2022

Programmanr. 1
15-10-2022 - 13:00

Gemengd, 4 x 50m vrije slag

9-11
Startlijst

Serie 1van 1

2

~NOoO oA~ W

De Schotejil 1

SG SCOM/de Zeehond'73 1
Barracuda 1

ZZ&PC De Devel 1

ZV Vlaardingen-Schiedam 1
Zob'66 1

vereniging

z.c De Schotejil

SG SCOM/de Zeehond'73
Niemo Barracuda

ZZ&PC De Devel

ZV Vlaardingen-Schiedam
Zob'66

inschrijftijd

2:48.07
2:45.36
2:33.85
2:40.05
2:47.12
2:54.85

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191
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